
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$4,143.69

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Homosassa Water Dist

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

Schools Discretionary

$197.94

Schools Capital Outlay

Stormwater
Fire District

Schools Local Req'd Effort
Fire Rescue EMS

Transportation Trust

Mosquito Control

General County

SWFWMD General

Library

11/09/2022

Health Department

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

241,662
241,662

00WD

00WD

241,662

27.00
33.10

6.5057

0.3147
0.0000

0.7860
0.0614

3.2750

Paid

1.5000

0.0000
0.5780

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.7480

241,662
241,662
241,662
241,662

266,662
241,662
241,662
241,662

266,662
266,662

009-22-31323004

33.10

58.84
79.00
27.00

$3,977.94

104.08

321.58
54.62

1,572.18

0.4307

HOMESTEAD ($25,000), ADDITIONAL 25000

0.2260
1.3307

ZIMMER DALE E
ZIMMER PEGGY C
11478 W CLUBVIEW DR
HOMOSASSA, FL    34448-3711

ZIMMER DALE E
ZIMMER PEGGY C
11478 W CLUBVIEW DR
HOMOSASSA, FL    34448-3711

037   Riverhaven Village

154   Stormwater

067   Solid Waste MSBU
131   Fire Services 

1988004

1988004

50,000

15.7562

11478 W CLUBVIEW DR

RIVERHAVEN VLG PB 9 PG 31 LOT 15 BLK 31

11478 W CLUBVIEW DR

RIVERHAVEN VLG PB 9 PG 31 LOT
15 BLK 31

399.99

Receipt #

873.32
139.68

0.00
0.00

76.05
14.84

189.95

50,000
50,000

199.46

291,662
291,662

25,000

291,662
25,000

291,662
25,000

291,662
291,662

291,662
291,662 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

291,662

$3,945.75

291,662
291,662

291,662
291,662




